52 Proceedings of the Council of Maryland, 1671-1675.

Lib. R. k. By Thomas Wynn
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By Robt Ridgely for Mathias Wood
By Joseph Edloe

By the Governour for Delaroch

By the Governour

By tobacco to be kept by the Sheriff untill further

Order of his Le»* Councell

Kent County Dr

To the Levy of three hundred tithables at 80' tob p poll

Cred’
By Salery for Collection

By tobacco to be kept by the Sheriff untill further

Ord* of Councell.

Ann Arundell County Dr

To the Levy of 816 tithables at 80' tob p poll

Cred"

By Salery for Collection

By Richard Boughton

By the Governour

By tobacco to be kept till further Ord* from his
Lor* Councell. }

Calvert County Dr
To the Levy of 1091 Tithables at 80' tob p poll
Cred"

By Salery for Collection

By the Governour

By Thomas Cosden

By Peter Burges

By Thomas Gant

By W= Berry

By Jn° Creycroft

By Richard Keene

By tob to be kept by the Sheriff till further Ord
of Councell }

Charles County Dr
To the Levy of 785 Tithables at 80' tob p poll

0.400
0.600
00250
08000
10000

38027

73920

1 tob.
24000
1 tob.
2160

21840
24000
1 tob.
65280
1 tob
5876
3000
10000

46404

65280

1 tob.
87280
1 tob.
7856
10000
2000
200
980
841
400
1092

63911

87280

1 tob
62800




