## 52 Proceedings of the Council of Maryland, 1671-1675.

Lib. R. R. By Thomas Wynn By Robt Ridgely for Mathias Wood By Joseph Edloe By the Governour for Delaroch By the Governour By tobacco to be kept by the Sheriff untill further Order of his Loppis Councell	0.400 0.600 00250 08000 10000 38027 
Kent County To the Levy of three hundred tithables at 80 <sup>1</sup> tob p poll Cred <sup>r</sup> By Salery for Collection By tobacco to be kept by the Sheriff untill further Ord <sup>r</sup> of Councell.	1 tob.
Ann Arundell County Dr To the Levy of 816 tithables at 801 tob p poll Credr  By Salery for Collection By Richard Boughton By the Governour By tobacco to be kept till further Ordr from his Lopps Councell.	24000 1 tob. 65280 1 tob 5876 3000 10000 46404
P. 41 Calvert County Dr To the Levy of 1091 Tithables at 801 tob p poll Credr  By Salery for Collection By the Governour By Thomas Cosden By Peter Burges By Thomas Gant By Wm Berry By Jno Creycroft By Richard Keene By tob to be kept by the Sheriff till further Ordr of Councell	65280  1 tob. 87280 1 tob. 7856 10000 2000 2000 980 841 400 1092 63911 87280
Charles County D <sup>r</sup> To the Levy of 785 Tithables at 80 <sup>1</sup> tob p poll	l tob 62800